
R-
04

5

R-300

116.3  OVR
OVROMAHA

LANTK TWO ARRIVAL
(LANTK.LANTK2)

OMAHA, NEBRASKA

LANTK

DSM
34

22
5°

(3
8)

267°
(67)

(LANTK.LANTK2)

LANTK TWO ARRIVAL

CRYPT CENTRAL MOA

CRYPT SOUTH MOA

DABOY

72

OMAHA, NEBRASKA

24361

NOTE: RADAR required.

NOTE: Chart not to scale.

LANTK.  Thence. . . .
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